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Hri L = PR 3R 437 (3.238 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No.

Name

Class Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 1 X EAE AR R 4 A IRIR AR, 00:17:03.615 10 1:41.285 6 . . MICHELIN
2 601 T HHEAE 2R R TR 4 A FRIRA ML 00:17:05.276 10 1:41.180 6 1.661 1.661 MICHELIN
3 55 kK FER PGSR IHRAE B3N 00:17:08.527 10 1:41.814 4 4912 3.251 MICHELIN
4 6 e FRIERE A RR R4 BA IR AP B 00:17:27.705 10 1:42.370 8 24.090 19.178 MICHELIN
5 99 AR dENF WEEE — R AKMRBBA3  00:17:30.560 10 1:43,130 9 26.945 2.855 MICHELIN
6 7 A HIEFE BRI DB RR R 00:17:39.262 10 1:43.020 2 35.647 8.702 MICHELIN
7 27 BRI REA BERE — R KARilA3  00:18:08.862 10 1:43.796 3 1:05.247  29.600 MICHELIN
8 66 R EMN AEBEHE IRAEBES 00:18:20.153 10 1:47.547 7 1:16.538  11.291 MICHELIN
9 710 AT g HAEH KHMotorSportZERN A H KA 00:18:25.928 10 1:47.209 5 1:22313 5775 MICHELIN
10 82 i e & WEHE GYT Racing JTEAETE 00:18:28.465 10 1:48.005 10 1:24.850 2537 MICHELIN
1 86  filixt hE & ANEA K HMotorSport £\ JUEAH CE 00:18:36.760 10 1:48.728 4 1:33.145  8.295 MICHELIN
12 89 [i#hE P HABET KHIMotorSportZERA [TV A M K HE 00:17:20.355 E 1:51.156 7 1Lp. 1L MICHELIN
DNF
13 128 FAER HEH A EH K HMotorSport EBN A M K E 00:14:55.423 8 1:48.796 7 2Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
14 33 AfR4E SRR 2718072 SEUN IHRAE LS 00:12:20.525 7 1:43.139 5 3Lp. 1Lp. MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:41.180 (115.2 km/h), (No.601) Fi#
A Sy 71 T +
8H NOGK |rymrem WiGE 114
AME, SPARK PLUGS - - B
%$g%§§é5% HHEARERS: HHEE: (0P (0=ko

Start : 10:18, Finish flag : 10:35
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INTERNATIONAL SERIES
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CTCC -+ E#f WL E PR 3% Z23% (3.238 km)

d E A A [E A REAE) - ¥ RSk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, X, Pos. 1
1 10:20:26 43.513 45.880 18.321 1:47.714 1:47.714
2 10:22:08 38.400 45.387 18.252 1:42.039 3:29.753
3 10:23:50 38.354 45.354 118.089 11:41.797 5:11.550
4 10:25:32 38.157 45.444 18.257 1:41.858 6:53.408
3 10:27:13 37.776 45.327 18.224 1:41.327 8:34.735
6 10:28:55 37.853 45.152 18.280 [1:47.285 | 10:16.020
7 10:30:36 [37.727 45.361 18.288 1:41.376 11:57.396
8 10:32:18 38.247 45.491 18.209 1:41.947 13:39.343
9 10:34:00 38.520 45.407 18.342 1:42.269 15:21.612
10 10:35:42 38.233 45.419 18.351 1:42.003 17:03.615
No. 601, £¥, Pos. 2
1 10:20:26 42.751 45.752 18.483 1:46.986 1:46.986
2 10:22:08 38.218 45.482 18.378 1:42.078 3:29.064
3 10:23:50 38.122 45.521 18.335 1:41.978 5:11.042
4 10:25:32 38.114 45.647 18.332 1:42.093 6:53.135
5 10:27:14 38.455 45.600 18.227 1:42.282 8:35.417
6 10:28:55 [37.746 [45.290 [18.144 [1:41.180 | 10:16.597
7 10:30:37 38.202 45.645 18.242 1:42.089 11:58.686
8 10:32:19 38.321 45.382 18.274 1:41.977 13:40.663
9 10:34:01 38.458 45.425 18.156 1:42.039 15:22.702
10 10:35:44 38.768 45.622 18.184 1:42.574 17:05.276
No. 55, 7 K}, Pos. 3
1 10:20:27 43.839 46.442 18.278 1:48.559 1:48.559
2 10:22:10 38.515 45.679 18.290 1:42.484 3:31.043
3 10:23:52 38.354 45.524 18.145 1:42.023 5:13.066
4 10:25:34 38.251 [45.205 18.158 1:41.814 ] 6:54.880
5 10:27:16 38.374 45.681 18.206 1:42.261 8:37.141
6 10:28:58 38.392 45.738 18.252 1:42.382 10:19.523
7 10:30:41 [38239___ ]45.869 18.205 1:42.313 12:01.836
8 10:32:23 38.384 45.434 18.206 1:42.024 13:43.860
9 10:34:05 38.566 45.470 18.521 1:42.557 15:26.417
10 10:35:47 38.427 45.489 18.194 1:42.110 17:08.527
No. 6, & &, Pos. 4
1 10:20:30 46.440 46.324 18.537 1:51.301 1:51.301
2 10:22:13 38.795 46.108 18.188 1:43.091 3:34.392
3 10:23:57 39.505 46.320 [18.154 11:43.979 5:18.371
4 10:25:42 38.767 47.225 18.721 1:44.713 7:03.084
5 10:27:25 39.215 45.477 18.189 1:42.881 8:45.965
6 10:29:12 39.180 49.241 18.526 1:46.947 10:32.912
7 10:30:59 41.110 46.940 19.080 1:47.130 12:20.042
8 10:32:41 38.710 145.350 ]18.310 [1:42.370 | 14:02.412
9 10:34:24 38.964 45.614 18.214 1:42.792 15:45.204
10 10:36:06 45.615 18.326 1:42.501 17:27.705
0N ¥ =y 1) A
2) NoK iR 114
FHEOM: REMBERS THE £ & o (9360
Start : 10:18, Finish flag : 10:35
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INTERNATIONAL SERIES

CTCC-+ [E#

WL B FRI% 417 (3.238 km)

W E AR 2B LB S R FE(101E]) - W28 RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 99, B #7[K, Pos. 5
1 10:20:32 48.449 46.627 17.972 1:53.048 1:53.048
2 10:22:17 39.587 46.749 18.623 1:44.959 3:38.007
3 10:24:01 39.434 46.965 117.928 11:44.327 5:22.334
4 10:25:45 39.111 46.613 18.094 1:43.818 7:06.152
5 10:27:28 39.194 46.129 18.089 1:43.412 8:49.564
6 10:29:12 46.533 18.025 1:43.662 10:33.226
7 10:30:59 41.333 46.666 19.042 1:47.041 12:20.267
8 10:32:43 39.859 45.664 18.488 1:44.011 14:04.278
9 10:34:26 39.267 45.726 18.137 11:43.130 15:47.408
10 10:36:09 39.278 145.618 |18.256 1:43.152 17:30.560
No. 7, #8#&, Pos. 6
1 10:20:29 45,335 46.706 18.407 1:50.448 1:50.448
2 10:22:12 38.510 45,907 18.603 11:43.020 3:33.468
3 10:23:56 39.717 46.368 18.142 1:44.227 5:17.695
4 10:25:40 38.311 47.226 18.346 1:43.883 7:01.578
5 10:27:23 39.234 45.843 118.097 |1:43.174 8:44.752
6 10:29:11 39.538 49.555 18.487 1:47.580 10:32.332
7 10:30:59 41,214 47.151 19.913 1:48.278 12:20.610
8 10:32:46 41.869 46.221 18.456 1:46.546 14:07.156
9 10:34:34 42,579 46.178 19.082 1:47.839 15:54.995
10 10:36:18 39.653 46.101 18.513 1:44.267 17:39.262
No. 27, ZZB% 8, Pos. 7
1 10:20:31 46.769 47.455 18.299 1:52.523 1:52.523
2 10:22:16 39.253 46.766 18.317 1:44.336 3:36.859
3 10:23:59 46.736 18.185 11:43.796 5:20.655
4 10:25:47 39.069 47.702 21.222 Pit In 7:08.648
S 10:27:59 1:04.248 48.877 18.306 2:11.431 9:20.079
6 10:29:45 39.137 48.190 18.567 1:45.894 11:05.973
7 10:31:30 39.401 47.205 18.715 1:45.321 12:51.294
8 10:33:16 40.238 47.263 18.465 1:45.966 14:37.260
9 10:35:01 39.867 {46.660 18.435 1:44.962 16:22.222
10 10:36:48 41.351 47.191 18.098 |1:46.640 18:08.862
No. 66, ={i, Pos. 8
1 10:20:40 53.115 48.417 119.474 |12:01.006 2:01.006
2 10:22:30 41.130 49,581 19.801 1:50.512 3:51.518
3 10:24:21 42.233 48.747 19.705 1:50.685 5:42.203
4 10:26:09 40.452 48.126 19.621 1:48.199 7:30.402
5 10:27:58 41.032 48.334 19.774 1:49.140 0:19.542
6 10:29:47 41.100 48.315 19.586 1:49.001 11:08.543
7 10:31:35 [40.161 [47.608 ]19.778 [1:47.547 12:56.090
8 10:33:23 40.666 47.664 19.793 1:48.123 14:44 213
9 10:35:11 40.629 47.616 19.805 1:48.050 16:32.263
10 10:36:59 40.385 47.776 19.729 1:47.890 18:20.153
Al . 7 o +
NGK |rrrrems W 114
CAMF, SPARK PLUGS . : W
FHELOM: REMBZRE HHEE: [ (0580
Start : 10:18, Finish flag : 10:35
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CTCC-HE#M

WL El PR #E &1 (3.238 km)

cax \
i [ AR 56 (B A R FR(1008]) - W15 R SR Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 710, B 75 *F, Pos. 9
1 10:20:42 55.364 48.794 19.169 2:03.327 2:03.327
2 10:22:39 40.518 48.382 28.294 1:57.194 4:00.521
3 10:24:28 40.847 48.538 19.283 1:48.668 5:49.189
4 10:26:16 40.695 48.290 19.051 1:48.036 7:37.225
5 10:28:03 40.226 147.792 19.191 1:47.209 | 9:24.434
6 10:29:52 41.256 48.478 19.190 1:48.924 11:13.358
7 10:31:40 [40.036 __ ]48.055 20.055 1:48.146 13:01.504
8 10:33:28 40.286 48.453 19.172 1:47.911 14:49.415
9 10:35:16 40.471 48.589 19.271 1:48.331 16:37.746
10 10:37:05 40.482 48.556 19.144 1:48.182 18:25.928
No. 82, it 3L, Pos. 10
1 10:20:37 48.329 50.432 19.922 1:58.683 1:58.683
2 10:22:27 40.243 49.008 20.229 1:49.480 3:48.163
3 10:24:19 40.470 52.102 20.024 1:52.596 5:40.759
4 10:26:09 40.556 48.948 19.914 1:49.418 7:30.177
5 10:28:02 41.164 52.379 20.052 1:53.595 9:23.772
6 10:29:51 40.632 48.133 19.819 1:48.584 11:12.356
7 10:31:41 48.784 20.956 1:49.823 13:02.179
8 10:33:31 41.434 48.592 20.162 1:50.188 14:52.367
9 10:35:19 40.261 147.995 19.837 1:48.093 16:40.460
10 10:37:07 40.285 47.997 19.723 11:48.005 | 18:28.465
No. 86, {#i&, Pos. 11
1 10:20:46 55.110 52.274 19.690 2:07.074 2:07.074
2 10:22:40 41.532 49.442 23.638 1:54.612 4:01.686
3 10:24:32 41.657 49.784 19.695 1:51.136 5:52.822
4 10:26:20 41.062 - = |1:48.728 | 7:41.550
5 10:28:09 48.882 19.561 1:49.014 9:30.564
6 10:29:58 40.880 48.998 19.362 1:49.240 11:19.804
7 10:31:48 41.173 48.524 19.523 1:49.220 13:09.024
8 10:33:37 41.042 147.896 ]20.088 1:49.026 14:58.050
9 10:35:26 41.900 48.137 19.430 1:49.467 16:47.517
10 10:37:15 41.389 48.654 119.200 |1:49.243 18:36.760
No. 89, H #h¥, Pos. 12
1 10:20:48 56.915 52.543 20.320 2:09.778 2:09.778
2 10:22:43 41.994 50.662 21.400 1:54.056 4:03.834
3 10:24:34 41.561 50.627 [19.727 |1:51.915 5:55.749
4 10:26:28 42.236 50.766 20.116 1:53.118 7:48.867
5 10:28:21 42.340 50.462 20.687 1:53.489 9:42.356
6 10:30:15 42.760 51.555 20.048 1:54.363 11:36.719
7 10:32:07 [41.249 49.989 ]19.918 [1:51.156 | 13:27.875
8 10:34:06 42.879 54.698 21.990 1:59.567 15:27.442
9 10:35:59 42.368 50.435 20.110 1:52.913 17:20.355
: Y 4 1) A
RELN. %’s%@ﬁ%ﬁi% e EE: Lo lo:de
Start : 10:18, Finish flag : 10:35
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CTCC = E#F

Wi E PR & 2237 (3.238 km)

) 2=
i E A 2 AR A R FE(101E) - Y15 RSt Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 128, PRER, Pos. 13
1 10:20:39 50.678 49.560 20.121 2:00.359 2:00.359
2 10:22:30 41.689 48.915 20.280 1:50.884 3:51.243
3 10:24:22 42.210 50.300 19.926 1:52.436 5:43.679
4 10:26:13 41.538 48.896 20.075 1:50.509 7:34.188
5 10:28:03 41.556 48.919 19.973 1:50.448 9:24.636
6 10:29:52 40.690 48.303 19.902 1:48.895 11:13.531
7 10:31:41 40.731 48.321 19.744 [1:48.796 13:02.327
8 10:33:34 40.923 147.944 24.229 PitIn 14:55.423
No. 33, R4, Pos. 14
1 10:20:28 44.996 46.521 118.187 11:49.704 1:49.704
2 10:22:12 38.394 46.539 18.625 1:43.558 3:33.262
3 10:23:56 39.405 46.129 18.373 1:43.907 5:17.169
4 10:25:40 38.616 47.013 18.559 1:44.188 7:01.357
5 10:27:23 38.695 146.055 118.389 11:43.139 8:44.496
6 10:29:11 39.836 49.231 19.040 1:48.107 10:32.603
7 10:30:59 40.502 47.400 20.020 1:47.922 12:20.525
tr'" & h% +
83 NGK e §§
AMF, SPARK PLUGS ' L]
FHDE: REMBRAR: WHEE: fuh (978
Start ; 10:18, Finish flag : 10:35
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